
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

182 
28 

135 
277 

97 
727 

0296 
878 

23 
246 

74 
66 
77 

177 
35 

217 
85 
33 

616 
196 
424 
172 

53 
88 

800 
233 
299 

98 
5 

65 
67 

503 
109 
321 

41 
32 
19 
42 

Name 

Preben Lind 
Michael Poulsen 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Mads Thøgersen 
Henrik Lind Hansen 
Torben Jensen 
Martin Petersen 
Brian Sørensen 
Enrico Egel 
Tormod Nyberg 
Sascha Weinowski 
Jacob Troels Nielsen 
Thomas Plota 
Nikolai Brinch Holgersen 
Morten Roswall 
Christian Rasmussen 
Anders Ritz 
Klaus ellegaard 
Torben Jensen 
Mikael Sørensen 
Günter Mainzer 
Gert Petersen 
Eilif Kristensen 
Dennis Presutti 
Henric Keven Hansen 
Per Jensen 
Jasmin Zilic 
Hans Peter Solvang 
Jesper Blok 
Leif Hederström 
Henrik Juul Nielsen 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Henning Laursen 
Flemming Nielsen 
Henrik Bruun 
Klaes Asaa 
Peter Larsen 
Morten Dan Jensen 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:51.899 
1:58.223 
1:58.278 
1:59.125 
1:59.762 
1:59.853 
2:00.328 
2:00.450 
2:01.465 
2:02.366 
2:02.419 
2:02.594 
2:02.932 
2:03.285 
2:03.531 
2:03.661 
2:03.791 
2:04.299 
2:04.368 
2:04.544 
2:04.854 
2:05.312 
2:05.340 
2:05.398 
2:05.650 
2:05.767 
2:05.772 
2:05.788 
2:06.119 
2:06.742 
2:07.208 
2:07.436 
2:08.051 
2:10.241 
2:10.394 
2:10.904 
2:11.350 
2:16.898 

Diff 

6.324 
6.379 
7.226 
7.863 
7.954 
8.429 
8.551 
9.566 

10.467 
10.520 
10.695 
11.033 
11.386 
11.632 
11.762 
11.892 
12.400 
12.469 
12.645 
12.955 
13.413 
13.441 
13.499 
13.751 
13.868 
13.873 
13.889 
14.220 
14.843 
15.309 
15.537 
16.152 
18.342 
18.495 
19.005 
19.451 
24.999 

Best Speed 

146,543 
138,704 
138,639 
137,654 
136,922 
136,818 
136,278 
136,139 
135,002 
134,008 
133,950 
133,759 
133,391 
133,009 
132,744 
132,604 
132,465 
131,924 
131,851 
131,664 
131,337 
130,857 
130,828 
130,768 
130,505 
130,384 
130,379 
130,362 
130,020 
129,381 
128,907 
128,676 
128,058 
125,905 
125,757 
125,267 
124,842 
119,783 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
8 
6 
3 
6 
3 
5 
7 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
5 
2 
3 
6 
3 
2 
6 
7 
7 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Norge 
deutschland 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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